Specifications subject to changes without notice                                    Coretech Optical Co., Ltd.
2-2F NO.192,Dongguang Rd. Hsinchu 300, Taiwan         www.coretech-optical.com  E-Mail：sales@coretech-optical.com
Tel：+886-3-5750009    Fax：+886-3-5753370
PASSIVE COMPONENT
Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter Device
Product Features                          Product Description
‧Low insertion loss
‧Broadband operation

2-2F NO.192,Dongguang Rd. Hsinchu 300, Taiwan         www.coretech-optical.com  E-Mail：sales@coretech-optical.com
Tel：+886-3-5750009    Fax：+886-3-5753370
Ordering Information
PLCSP-□□-□□-□-□-□□-□□-□□
Channel Numbers
1A：1x4       2A：2x4
1B：1X8      2B：2X8
1C：1X16     2C：1X16
1D：1X32     2D：2X32
XX︰customer specified
Fiber Type
S1︰SMF-28
S2︰SMF-28e
XX︰customer specified
Input Pigtail
B ︰Bare Fiber
L ︰900μm Loose Tube
X ︰customer specified
Output Pigtail
B ︰Bare Fiber
R ︰Ribbon Fiber
F ︰Fan out kit with 900μm Loose Tube
Input Fiber Length
    AB=A.B meter
    Ex: 10= 1.0m; 15= 1.5m
Output Fiber Length
AB=A.B meter
    Ex: 10= 1.0m; 15= 1.5m
Input / Output Connectors
00=None
FC=FC/UPC            SA=SC/APC
FA=FC/APC            LC=LC/UPC
SC=SC/UPC            XX︰customer specified
Dimension Diagraph